WeMids - Winter 23

Team
Riffner

Nuts and Butts

Ass and Hitties

Good Tryers

Jonestown Kool-aid 2

Rebound Sets

Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica |1
Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica
Batdorf

Jonestown Kool-aid

#1

Three Dudes and a Vet

Back That Pass Up

Just Setting In

Slaughter House

Here for beers

Tride and truley

March 23rd, 2023

Standings

Won
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Lost Win%

1.000
1.000
.857
.857
714
.667
571
.500
.500
429
.375
.286
.250
.250
.143
.143
.000
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