Standings

WeMi4s - Winter 23

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Riffner	8	0	1.000	24	0
Nuts and Butts	8	0	1.000	20	4
Ass and Hitties	6	1	.857	16	5
Good Tryers	6	1	.857	15	6
Jonestown Kool-aid 2	5	2	.714	12	9
Rebound Sets	4	2	.667	13	5
Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica II	4	3	.571	10	11
Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica	4	4	.500	14	10
Batdorf	4	4	.500	13	11
Jonestown Kool-aid	3	4	.429	9	12
#1	3	5	.375	11	13
Three Dudes and a Vet	2	5	.286	7	14
Back That Pass Up	2	6	.250	6	18
Just Setting In	2	6	.250	5	19
Slaughter House	1	6	.143	6	15
Here for beers	1	6	.143	5	16
Tride and truley	0	8	.000	3	21

March 23rd, 2023 Page 1 of 1